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Status as on 02.01.2025 Annexurc-A

ZONE GEN DER OTTICIAL EMAIL ROLE

lnternal at Zonal Level- Consolidated list

1 HAR]IT KAUR AMRITSAR ZO Female Harjit.kau12@psb.co.in Presidins Officer

2 CHANDER PAUt I\,4EHMI AMRITSAR ZO Male Chander.Mehrmi@psb.co.in M em ber

3 ADITI SINGH AMRITSAR ZO Fema le Aditi.Singh@psb.co.in lrlem ber

4 RAJNI BHATIA AMRITSAR ZO Fema le Raini.Bhatia@osb.co.in M em ber

5 HARWINDER KAUR AMRITSAR ZO Fema le Ixternal Member

1 MANU SINGH BAREILLY ZO Fema le Manu.5 ngh@psb.co.ln Presiding Officer
2 AMITA SHARMA BAREILLY ZO Fema le Am ita.Sha rma @ psb.co.in Member

3 AMRENDRA KUMAR BAREITLY ZO Ma le Amrendra.Kumar2@psb.co.in Member

4 KRITIKA LAVANIA BAREIttY ZO Fema le kritika.lavania@psb.co.in Mem ber

5 PRIYABHASHINI PATHAK BAREITLY ZO Fema e External Member

L KATPNA KUMARI BHATINDA ZO Fema e kalpanakumari(olpsb.co in Prcsid nfl Offrcer

2 BHOOP SINGH BHATIN DA ZO Mae Bhoop.Singh@psb.co.in Member

3 AGAM SINGHAL BHATINDA ZO Fema le ARa m.5i nsha I (@ osb.co. i n Member

4 LATA SRIVASTAVA BHATIN DA ZO Female External Member

1 CHANDRANI PAL BHOPAL ZO Female oal.chandrani@psb.co,in PresidinR Officer

2 KUMAR GOURAV BHOPAT ZO Male Kuma r.Ga u rav@ psb.co.in Member

3 SHUBHI IVATHUR BHOPAL ZO Fema le Shubhi.Mathur@psb.co. n M em ber

4 KALPANA SAXENA BHOPAL ZO Fema le External lvlember

7
SUKHDEEP KAUR CHANDIGARH ZO Fema le Sukhdeep.Kau12@psb.co.in Presidins Officer

2
SU REK HA CHANDIGARH ZO Fema le surekha@ psb.co.in Member

3 HARPREET KAUR CHANDIGARH ZO Fema le harpreet.kaurl4@psb.co.in Member

4 SE EMA CHANDIGARH ZO Fema le External Member

1 RAMA M S CHENNAIZO Female Rama@psb.co.in Presiding Officer

2 LULU SEKHARAN CHEN NAI ZO Female Lulu.Sekharan@psb.co.in Member

3 K RAVI CHEN NAI ZO Ma le K.Ravi@psb.co.in Member

4 S BOOMA CHENNAI ZO Fema le External Mem ber

1 TANU AGGARWAL DEHRAOUN ZO Female tanuaggarwal@psb.co.in Presiding Officer

2 N EI-IA DUGGAL DEHRADUN ZO Fem a le neha.dueeal@psb.co.in M em ber

3 MONIKA SUMAN DEHRADUN ZO Fema le monikakukreti@psb.co.in lM em ber

4 RAJEEV KAKKAR DEHRADUN ZO lvl a le External Member

7 KUMUD DHALL DEtHr-t zo Fema le Kumud.Dhall@psb.co.ln Presiding Officer

2 SUNAINA DALAL DELHI-I ZO Fema le Sunaina.Dalal@psb.co.in Member

3 SWETA NIGAM DELHI.I ZO Fema le sweta.Nigam@psb.co.in Member

4
SHIVANI |llALHOTRA TALWAR DELHI-I ZO Female shivanimalhotra@ psb.co.in Member

5 RADHA SINGH DHAUNI DELHI-I 20 Fema le External IMember

1 SEEMA DELt-]t- ZO Female Seema2@psb.co.in Presiding Offlcer

2 MOHITA YADAV DEL|- ZO Female Mohita.Yadav@psb.co.in lvlem ber

3
ANSHUI\,'IALI DELHt I ZO Fema le Anshumali@psb.co.in Me m ber

4 INDRA]EET KUMAR DEtHt- ZO lr4 a le lndrajeet.Kumar@ psb.co.in Member

5 UHI PIWAL DELHI-II ZO Fema le External Member

1 AMANPREET SIDHU FARIDKOT ZO Fema le amanpreet.sidhu@psb.co.in Presidins Officer

2 PURBI PODDAR FARIDKOT ZO Female purbi. podda r@ ps b.co. n Member

] ITENDRA KUMAR FARIDKOT ZO Mae jitend ra.kuma 14@ psb.co.in Member

s.6;; NSINDERJIT KAUR SIDHU FARIDKOT ZO Female harinderlitkaur@psb.co.in Member

€
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iHAN ASHA FARIDKOT ZO Female External Member

t
IA RA]ESH SHIRODKAR GANDH INAGAR ZO Fema le vrshirodkar@psb.co.in Presiding Officer

boRTHY ARJUN UIKEY GANDHINAGAR ZO Fe8sde 1 o 0orthv.Uikev@psb.co n Member
'- ,:./
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3 tAT KA SEHII GANDHINAGAR ZO Fema le Latika.Sehji@psb.co.in Member
4 DIPALI IUGAL SHAH GAN DHINAGAR ZO Female External lvlember

1
NISHA TALWAR GURDASPUR ZO Female Nisha.Rani@psb.co. n Presiding Officer

2 MEGHA MODGIL GURDASPUR ZO Female megha.modgil@psb.co.in Member

3 SATINDER DUSANJH GURDASPUR ZO Female Satinder.Dusa n ih@ psb.co.in Member

4 SIIV]ARJIT SINGH SAIN I GURDASPUR ZO Male Simarjit.saini@psb.co.in Me m ber

5 SUMAN GURDASPUR ZO Fema le External Member

1 SUIVlAN SHARMA GURUGRAIV1 ZO - Fema le suman.sha rma @ psb.co. in Presiding Officer
2 DHARMENDER GURUGRAM ZO Male dharmender@ psb.co.in N,le m ber

3 MOHINI GUPTA GURUG RAIVI ZO F ema le gupta.mohini@psb.co.rn lvl e m ber

4 RADHA SINGH DHAUNI GURUGRAM ZO Fema le External Member

1 C.N.LILY GUWAHATI ZO Fema le C.N.Lily@ psb.co.in Presiding Officer
2 NAYANMONI PEGU GUWAHATI ZO Fema le Nayanmoni.Pegu@psb.co.in Me m ber

3 PRANJITA DOLEY GUWAHATI ZO Fema le Praniita.Dolev@psb.co.in Member
4 SINIGITHONG GUWAHATI ZO Fema le External Member

1 POONAM MISHRA HOSHIARPUR ZO Fema le Poonam.Mishra@psb.co.in PresidinR Officer
2 SIIVlRANJIT KAUR HOSHIARPUR ZO Fema le Simraniit.Kaur@psb.co.in Member
3 VIVEK KUMAR HOSHIARPUR ZO lvla le Vivek.Kumar3@psb.co.in Member
4 TAJINDER I\,4AHNAN HOSHIARPUR ZO Fema le External Member

1 SHIKHA SHARMA .IAIPUR ZO Fema le shikhasharmal0S5@gmail.com Presiding Officer
2 NEELAM MEENA JAIPUR ZO Fema le Neela m. Meena @ psb.co.in Member

3 5UM IT JAIN JAIPUR ZO Male Sumit.Jain@psb.co.in Member
4 PRITAM SINGH NARUKA JAIPUR ZO Fema le Externa I Member

1 RAJN ISH .]ALANDHAR ZO Fema le rainishbirdi@psb.co.in PresidinA Officer
2 RENU SHARMA IALANDHAR ZO Fema le renu.sharma2@ psb.co.in Member
3 RAKESH KUMAR SALGOTRA JALANDHAR ZO Ma le Rakesh.Salgotra@psb.co.in Member

4 RUPINOER KAUR JALANDHAR ZO Fema le Rupinder.Kaur@psb.co.in Member

5 VINKY PATHANIA ]ALANDHAR ZO Fema le External Member

7 RAMITA CHAKRABORTY KOLKATA ZO Fema le Ramita,Chakraborty@psb.co.in Presiding Officer
2 SOUMI ROY KOLKATA ZO Fema le soumi.roy@ psb.co.in Member

3 ASH IMA XAXA KOLKATA ZO Fema le Ashima.Xaxa@psb.co.in Member

4 VINOD KUMAR RAM KOLKATA ZO Mae Vinod.Ram@psb.co.in Member
5 MANDOBI CHOWDH URY KOLKATA ZO Fema e External Member

1
HEMA MOOLCHANDANI LUCKNOW ZO Female hema.moolcha nda ni@ psb.co.in Presiding Officer

2
PRANTIGAMBHIR TUCKNOW ZO Female Pranti.Gambhir@psb.co.in M em ber

3 SHIKHA SINGH TUCKNOW ZO Iema le shikha.singh@psb.co.in M em ber

4 KANCHAN BHATT LUCKNOW ZO f ema le Lxternal Member

1 PUJA KUMARI LUDHIANA ZO Female Puja.Kumari@psb.co.in M em ber

2 PARUL LALIT LUDHTANA ZO Fema le Parul.Lalit@psb.co.in M em ber

3 IVUKUND MADHAV LUDH IANA ZO Male mukund.madhav@psb.co.in Member
4 RAM RATTAN tUDH IANA ZO Male External Member

7
VANDANA PANGE MUMBAI ZO Fema le Vandana.Panqe@psb.co.in Presidins Officer

6" r€f QI]KAR RAVINDRA SATAM MUMBAI ZO Ma le Onkar.Satam@psb.co.in Member

Y, (TA SINGH MUMBAI ZO Fema le Ankita.5ingh2@psb.co.in Member

"t
HABEN DOSHI MUMBAI ZO Fema le External Member

JPI\,(A DUREJA NOIDA ZO Fema_|9 qpma.dure ja @ psb.co. in Presiding Officer
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2 6URPREET KAUR OBEROI NOIDA ZO Female Gurpreet.Oberoi@psb.co.in M em ber

3 RA]ESHWAR PRASAD NOIDA ZO Ma le Rajeshwar.Prasad@ psb.co.in Member
4 ANJALI PANDEY NOIDA ZO Female aniali.pandey@psb.co.in Member
5 SHIKHA SAXENA NOIDA ZO Female External Member

1 MEENAKSHI SHARMA PANCHKULA ZO Female Meenakshi.Sharma@psb.co.in Presiding Officer
2 YASHIKA KALOTA PANCHKULA ZO Fema le Yashika.Kalota@psb.co.in Member
3 HiMAN SUKHI]A PANCHKULA ZO Fema le Himani.Sukhija@psb,co,in Member
4 RAVINDER SINGH PANCHKULA ZO Ma le Ravinder.Singh6@ psb.co.in Member
5 S.S,BHATLA PANCHKULA ZO Ma le External Member

1 KAMLA DEVI PATIALA ZO Fema le kamla.devi@psb.co.in Presiding Officer
2 RANIIT KAUR PATIALA ZO Fema le ranjit.kaur@psb.co.in Member
3 JASWINDER KAUR PATIALA ZO Fema le kaur.jaswinder@psb.co. n Member

4
SONIA BANSAL PATIALA ZO Fema le soniabansal@psb.co.in Member

5 CHIRANJEEV SINGH KWATRA PATIALA ZO Male External Member

1 IVIONAtISA SAMAL VUAYAWADA ZO Fem a le Monalisa.Samal@psb.co in Presidine Officer
2 HARI PRIYA SEEPALA VIJAYAWAOA ZO Female l-lari.Seepala @psb.co.in M em ber

3 OM M ISHRA VIJAYAWAOA ZO Ma le Om,Mishra@psb.co.in M em ber

4 SUSH MA KUCH IPUDI VIJAYAWADA ZO Female External lMember

lnternal Committee (lC) at HO

SLNO NAME OFFICE GEN DER OEMAII. Role

L MAHIMA AGARWAL HEAD OFFICE FEMATE Mahima.Agarwal@ psb.co.in Presiding Officer
2 SUMEET KAUR SETHI HEAD OFFICE F EMALE Sum eet.Seth i@ osb.co. in Member
3 VINNY MAKHUA HEAD OFFICE F EMALE Vinny.Makhiia@psb.co.in Member
4 N EER]A HEAD OFFICE F EMALE Neerja@ psb.co.in Convenor

5 REKHA SHUKLA FEMALE External Member
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